
Company Name HILLSBOROUGH TRAN AUTH

Post Date Between 2018-04-01 00:00:00 and 2018-04-30 23:59:59

Transparency Report Report Owner LOLLIE, DARLENE

Report Time 2018-05-01 00:06:11

Transaction Type One of: Cash advance or Misc Credit or Misc Debit or Purchase or
Payment

Card Nickname Purchase Date Post Date Amount MCC Description

CARLA WILLIAMS 04/17/2018 04/18/2018 529.92 THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICT

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 04/03/2018 04/04/2018 7.99 BOOK STORES

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 04/17/2018 04/19/2018 1,541.50 MANAGEMENT, CONSULTING AND PUBLIC RELATI

CHRISTINA BUCHANAN 04/23/2018 04/24/2018 52.00 SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTORS

CYNTHIA JENNINGS 04/17/2018 04/18/2018 220.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

DORCAS O JAMESON 04/12/2018 04/13/2018 295.00 CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI

DORCAS O JAMESON 04/16/2018 04/18/2018 110.00 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

DORCAS O JAMESON 04/19/2018 04/23/2018 190.00 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

DORCAS O JAMESON 04/25/2018 04/27/2018 26.70 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

HILLSBOROUGH TRANS AUTH 04/18/2018 04/18/2018 (16,077.71) OTHER FEES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 03/30/2018 04/02/2018 912.71 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 03/30/2018 04/02/2018 912.71 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 03/30/2018 04/02/2018 912.71 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/03/2018 04/04/2018 1,100.00 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/13/2018 12.81 TRAVEL AGENCIES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 30.00 COMPUTER AND DATA PROCESSING SERVICES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 898.13 UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 898.13 UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 (898.13) UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 898.13 UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 (898.13) UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 (898.13) UNITED AIRLINES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/13/2018 04/16/2018 1,143.41 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/13/2018 04/16/2018 2,500.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/13/2018 04/16/2018 1,143.41 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/13/2018 04/16/2018 1,143.41 DELTA

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/16/2018 04/16/2018 0.24 OTHER FEES

LAURA JEAN FLOWERS 04/22/2018 04/24/2018 709.74 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/09/2018 04/10/2018 243.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/11/2018 04/13/2018 599.19 HYATT HOTELS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/11/2018 04/13/2018 530.25 HYATT HOTELS

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/13/2018 04/16/2018 104.95 MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/20/2018 04/23/2018 (68.94) HYATT HOTELS
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QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/23/2018 04/24/2018 200.00 GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

QUYNH THAI-BUTLER 04/24/2018 04/25/2018 1,041.81 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS

TIANA HAWKINS 04/04/2018 04/05/2018 14.00 COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,

TIANA HAWKINS 04/17/2018 04/18/2018 36.51 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

TINA WHITE 03/30/2018 04/02/2018 736.10 CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

TINA WHITE 04/03/2018 04/04/2018 59.08 HARDWARE STORES

TINA WHITE 04/12/2018 04/16/2018 282.78 NURSING AND PERSONAL CARE FACILITIES

Yolanda Jennings 03/30/2018 04/02/2018 145.79 BOOK STORES

Yolanda Jennings 04/11/2018 04/13/2018 798.92 HYATT HOTELS

Yolanda Jennings 04/16/2018 04/17/2018 79.48 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 04/17/2018 04/18/2018 218.40 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

Yolanda Jennings 04/20/2018 04/23/2018 (91.92) HYATT HOTELS

Yolanda Jennings 04/20/2018 04/23/2018 72.37 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 04/20/2018 04/23/2018 218.40 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

Yolanda Jennings 04/23/2018 04/25/2018 272.10 LODGING, HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS

Yolanda Jennings 04/24/2018 04/25/2018 1,620.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 04/25/2018 04/26/2018 285.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 04/25/2018 04/26/2018 270.00 SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS

Yolanda Jennings 04/25/2018 04/27/2018 500.00 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

Yolanda Jennings 04/25/2018 04/27/2018 260.00 BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

Yolanda Jennings 04/26/2018 04/27/2018 135.10 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Yolanda Jennings 04/26/2018 04/27/2018 58.13 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

6,037.05report count: 55

LOLLIE, DARLENE 2018-05-01 00:06:11of2 2


